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RAMSEY COUNTY
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT FORM

TEAMSTERS LOCAL 120 DRIVE

Committee Name:

Office sought or held by candidate or purpose of Political Committee:

TO PROVIDE FINANCIAL SUPPORT FOR ACTIVITIES OF STATE AND LOCAL POLITICAL CANDIDATES.

Type of report: Initial Report Post-general election
check one
( ) Pre-primary X Yearend report
Pre-general slection Final report
. . JANUARY 1, 2010 JANUARY 26, 2011
Period of time covered by report: From to

ARY OF CONTRIBUTI

Glve the total for all contributions recalved during the period of time covered by this report. Use a separate sheat to
itamize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $100 in the aggregate.
ltemnizalion must provide date, name, address, employer or eccupation if self~employed for each contributor.

Contributions received: $ 60.967

SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES

Give the total for all expenditures made during the period of tire covered by this report. Alsa, providae the date,
purpose, and amount for each expenditure made. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount
NONE
Total
| certify that this is a full and true statement./ % //é/
Sigaatire /Da?!
8422 ULYSSES STREET NE, BLAINE, MN 55435
Address

Rev 12/06
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10/11/2010
12/22/2010
12/22/2010
12/22/2010
12/22/2010
12/22/2010
12/22/2010

‘Teamsters Local 120 DRIVE
Itemized Expenditures
1/1/10 through 1/28/11

Friends of DFI. Women PAC
Carter for Council

Carter for Council

Thune Volunteer Committee
Russ for Ward 4
Neighbors Kathy Lantry
Bostrom Volunteer Committee

§ 250
100
300
100
100
100
100

$ 1,050

NO. 5042

P.

4
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Teamsters Local 120 DRIVE
Contributions Received
1/1/10 through 1/28/11

3/16/2010 $13,131.34 International Brotherhood of Teamsters DRIVE
25 Louisiana Ave NW
Washington, DC 20001
6/14/2010 16,208.26 International Brotherhood of Teamsters DRIVE
25 Louisiana Ave NW
Washington, DC 20001
9/7/2010 16,565.09 International Brotherhood of Teamsters DRIVE
25 Louisiana Ave NW
Washington, DC 20001
12/22/2010 15,062.13 International Brotherhood of Teamsters DRIVE
25 Louisiana Ave NW
Washington, DC 20001
$60,966.82 Total contributions received
e —




