RAMSEY COUNTY **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT FORM**

Committee Name: TEAMSTERS LOCAL 120 DRIVE					
	r held by candidate o			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Initial Report		Post-ge	eneral election	on
(check one)	Pre-primary		X Year-en	d report	
	Pre-general election		Final report		
Period of time	covered by report:	From	JANUARY 1, 2010	to	ARY 26, 2011
Itemization mi	for all contributions received duntributions made by an individual ust provide date, name, address Contributions received to SUMM all for all expenditures made during amount for each expenditure.	al or committees, employer ceived: \$	ee that are equal to or greate or occupation if self-employ 60,967 EXPENDITURES	er than \$100 in the difference of the control of th	the aggregate. ntributor.
Date		Purpo)se		Amount
	NONE				
I certify that this is	s a full and true statemer	nt.		Total	1/31/11
9422 UI Address	LYSSES STREET NE, BLA	INE, MN 55	Signature 435		Date
Rev 12/06					

Teamsters Local 120 DRIVE Itemized Expenditures 1/1/10 through 1/28/11

10/11/2010	Friends of DFL Women PAC	\$ 250
12/22/2010	Carter for Council	100
12/22/2010	Carter for Council	300
12/22/2010	Thune Volunteer Committee	100
12/22/2010	Russ for Ward 4	100
12/22/2010	Neighbors Kathy Lantry	100
12/22/2010	Bostrom Volunteer Committee	100
		\$ 1,050

Teamsters Local 120 DRIVE Contributions Received 1/1/10 through 1/28/11

3/16/2010	\$ 13,131.34	International Brotherhood of Teamsters DRIVE 25 Louisiana Ave NW
6/14/2010	16,208,26	Washington, DC 20001 International Brotherhood of Teamsters DRIVE
		25 Louisiana Ave NW Washington, DC 20001
9/7/2010	16,565.09	International Brotherhood of Teamsters DRIVE 25 Louisiana Ave NW
		Washington, DC 20001
12/22/2010	15,062.13	International Brotherhood of Teamsters DRIVE
		25 Louisiana Ave NW
		Washington, DC 20001
	\$ 60,966.82	Total contributions received